 ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICITY                                                                                                                             www.gott.com.my
PROTECTION RELAY EXPERIMENT TRAINER
Model Number : GOTT-PRE-11
   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM              E-4                                                                                                www.gott.com.my
FEATURES
 Experiment projects are complete, experiment content is rich, design is reasonable, which are beneficial to broaden the students’ knowledge.
 Experimental device has excellent compatibility and scalability. Experimental installations adopt platform design, laboratory modules using
component design School can based on teaching demand choose experimental module freely. If need to add depth and breadth of experiments, user

Warranty:
2 Years
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
PROTECTION RELAY EXPERIMENT TRAINER GOTT-PRE-11 191-000
                                                                                                                                                                                               *Proposed design only, subject to changes without any prior notice.
EXPERIMENTAL BENCH CONFIGURATION NOTE
 Main Control Screen
o GOTT-PRE-17A Three-phase power supply
o GOTT-PRE-01C Breaker and control circuit
o GOTT-PRE-41 resistance disk
o GOTT-PRE-42 resistance disk
o GOTT-PRE-43 resistance disk
o GOTT-PRE-11 AC voltage meter, AC current meter, DC current meter, DC power supply and generatrix
o GOTT-PRE-12 electrical second meter, phase meter, optical character brand, signal indication
 Experimental Component
o Current relay
o Time relay
o Intermediate relay